HAIR STYLING

Cut & Finish

Cut & Finish - Long/Thick Hair
Restyle, Cut & Finish

Restlye, Cut & Finish - Long/Thick Hair
Dry Cut from

Restyle Dry Cut

Wet Cut from

Wet Cut and Climazon Dry

Wet Cut, Rough Dry/Straighten
Blow Dry.

Blow Dry - Long/Thick Hair from
Shampoo & Set. .,
Cut, Shampoo & Set

Hair Up from....

Gents Cut

Gents Cut & Finish

Full Head Clippers Cut

Children 0-5 years from

Children 6-12 years from
Children 13-16 years from

Girls Cut & Finish - up to 16 years from
Fringe Trim

HAIR COLOURING

Tint Regrowth

Full Head Permanent Colour from
Parting & Hairline Regrowth

Full Head Semi Permanent Colour from
Full Head Foils

1/2 Head Foils

T Section Foils

Single Foils

Parting Foils

Cap / Spatula Highlights

Creative Coloring E.g Balayage/Ombre from
Toner from

Redken Shades EQ Toner from

Colour Correction

Wellaplex

Wella/Redken Hair Mask

SENIOR CITIZENS

Tuesday & Wednesdays only
Cut & Finish

Cut & Finish Long/Thick Hair..
Restyle Cut & Finish

Dry Cut from

Wet Cut and Climazon Dry
Restyle Dry Cut

Blow Dry.

Cut, Shampoo & Set
Shampoo & Set
Gents Cut

PERMING - inclusive of cut & finish
Avec Acid Wave

Wella Perms

Long Hair Perming

PRICE LIST

£45.00
£50.00
£52.00
£55.00
£25.00
£29.00
£32.00
£36.00
£40.00
£26.00
£35.00
£24.00
£42.00
£45.00
£19.00
£25.00
£10.00
£13.00
£17.00
£18.00
£38.00
£6.00

£37.00
£54.00
£21.00
£42.00
£62.00
£52.00
£44.00
£6.00
£36.00
£49.00
£60.00
£22.00
£26.00
PRICE ON REQUEST
£15.00
£15.00

£38.00
£42.00
£47.00
£22.00
£32.00
£27.00
£28.00
£22.00
£37.00
£22.00
£15.00

£72.00
£68.00
PRICE ON REQUEST

£40.00
£45.00
£47.00
£50.00
£22.00
£26.00
£27.00
£33.00
£35.00
£22.00
£29.00
£21.00
£37.00
£45.00
£18.00
£23.00
£10.00
£11.00
£16.00
£17.00
£34.00
£6.00

£39.00
£62.00
£23.00
£50.00
£69.00
£54.00
£48.00
£8.00

£38.00
£52.00
£62.00
£29.00
£29.00

£15.00
£15.00

£34.00
£37.00
£41.00
£20.00
£27.00
£22.00
£24.00
£20.00
£32.00
£20.00
£13.00

£64.00
£59.00

£32.00
£36.00
£38.00
£38.00
£17.00
£20.00
£21.00
£25.00
£26.00
£18.00
£21.00
£17.00
£27.00
£30.00
£14.00
£19.00
£10.00
£9.00

£12.00
£14.00
£28.00
£6.00

£30.00
£33.00
£36.00
£16.00
£24.00
£18.00
£20.00
£17.00
£27.00
£16.00
£12.00

£53.00
£47.00



