

PRICE LIST

	SENIOR		GRADUATE
HAIR STYLING	STYLIST	STYLIST	STYLIST
Cut & Finish	£45.00	£40.00	£32.00
Cut & Finish - Long/Thick Hair		£45.00	£36.00
Restyle, Cut & Finish		£47.00	£38.00
Restlye, Cut & Finish - Long/Thick Hair		£50.00	£38.00
Dry Cut from		£22.00	£17.00
Restyle Dry Cut		£26.00	£20.00
Wet Cut from		£27.00	£21.00
Wet Cut and Climazon Dry	£36.00	£33.00	£25.00
Wet Cut, Rough Dry/Straighten		£35.00	£26.00
Blow Dry		£22.00	£18.00
Blow Dry - Long/Thick Hair from	£35.00	£29.00	£21.00
Shampoo & Set		£21.00	£17.00
Cut, Shampoo & Set	£42.00	£37.00	£27.00
Hair Up from	£45.00	£45.00	£30.00
Gents Cut	£19.00	£18.00	£14.00
Gents Cut & Finish	£25.00	£23.00	£19.00
Full Head Clippers Cut	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
Children 0-5 years from	£13.00	£11.00	£9.00
Children 6-12 years from		£16.00	£12.00
Children 13-16 years from		£17.00	£14.00
Girls Cut & Finish - up to 16 years from		£34.00	£28.00
Fringe Trim	£6.00	£6.00	£6.00
HAIR COLOURING	SHORT HAIR	LONG HAIR	
Tint Regrowth	£37.00	£39.00	
Full Head Permanent Colour from	£54.00	£62.00	
Parting & Hairline Regrowth	£21.00	£23.00	
Full Head Semi Permanent Colour from	£42.00	£50.00	
Full Head Foils	£62.00	£69.00	
1/2 Head Foils		£54.00	
T Section Foils		£48.00	
Single Foils		£8.00	
Parting Foils		£38.00	
Cap / Spatula Highlights		£52.00	
Creative Coloring E.g Balayage/Ombre from		£62.00	
Toner from		£29.00	
Redken Shades EQ Toner from		£29.00	
Colour Correction			
Wellaplex Wella/Redken Hair Mask		£15.00	
wella/keaken mair iviask	£15.00	£15.00	0.00
SENIOR CITIZENS			
Tuesday & Wednesdays only			
Cut & Finish		£34.00	£30.00
Cut & Finish Long/Thick Hair		£37.00	£33.00
Restyle Cut & Finish		£41.00	£36.00
Dry Cut from		£20.00	£16.00
Wet Cut and Climazon Dry		£27.00	£24.00
Restyle Dry Cut		£22.00	£18.00
Wet Cut		£24.00	£20.00
Blow Dry		£20.00	£17.00
Cut, Shampoo & Set		£32.00	£27.00
Shampoo & Set		£20.00	£16.00
Gents Cut	£15.00	£13.00	£12.00
PERMING - inclusive of cut & finish		20200	652-00
Avec Acid Wave		£64.00	£53.00
Wella Perms.		£59.00	£47.00
Long Hair Perming	PRICE ON REQ	OES	